
Last Name First Name Email

Altvater Lud laltvater@meengineers.com

Amann William wamann@meengineers.com 

Asral Ky Ky.Asral@dep.nj.gov 

August Jessica Jessica.August@dep.nj.gov

Bakos Ed Edward.Bakos@dep.nj.gov

Bonanno-Lynch Angela abonanno-lynch@bcua.org

Boren Michaela mboren@32bjfunds.com

Brown Valerie Valerie.Brown@camdencounty.com

Calhoun Aminata Sandra scalhoun@centennialparkside.org

Canning Steve scanning@srhsnj.com

Cervantes Estefania estefaniac@edmundoptics.co.uk

DeMaio Emily Emily.DeMaio@dep.nj.gov

Escher (NJ PACE) Gus gescher3@msn.com

Faye Claudia claudia.faye13@gmail.com

Finkelman Steve sfinkelman@thriven.design

Gambacorto Gina Gina.Gambacorto@dep.nj.gov 

Gergely Ryan Ryan.Gergely@dep.nj.gov

Gettings Paul PGetting@ITS.JNJ.com

Goodwin Zack ZackGoodwin@Magrann.com

Graham Joe joseph.p.graham@gmail.com

Hartkopf Karl Karl.Hartkopf@dep.nj.gov

Heston-Murphy Robin Robin.Heston-Murphy@dep.nj.gov 

Holton John jkholton205@gmail.com

Italiano Debra debitaliano@gmail.com

Jones Phil Phil.Jones@bic-innovation.com

Kaminsky Amanda Amanda.Kaminsky@lendlease.com

Kuca Eileen kucae@waynetownship.com

Larsen Ben bnlarsen10@gmail.com

Laurette Kratina lkratina@msn.com

Levenson Ken ken@passivehousenetwork.org

Luz Mario mluz2@verizon.net

McDonnell Paul pm17306@gmail.com

Miller Pat patmiller@comcast.net

Miller Steve stevemiller@comcast.net

Morrisey Scott Smorrisey@meengineers.com

Mu Dongyan dmu@kean.edu

Mueller Robert rmueller@mcguiredixuc.com

Myers Stephen Stephen.Myers@dep.nj.gov

Ostergaard Trisha tostergaard@nychdc.com
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Pepperman Lauren lauren.pepperman@ingka.ikea.com

Poruchynsky Nicolas J. nporuchynsky@fhboro.net

Pugh Renata Renata.Pugh@dep.nj.gov

Rinaldi Steve Steven.Rinaldi@dep.nj.gov 

Robertson Martin theororm@gmail.com

Rozger Audrey audrey.rozger@twp.woodbridge.nj.us

Schmitt Chris chris.schmitt@novagroupgbc.com

Smick Kathy ksmick@pemberton.comcastbiz.net

Smick Kathy ksmick@pemberton.comcastbiz.net

Somma Kristi ksomma@meengineers.com

Torbert Shawn shawn@hempitecture.com

Van Bemmelen Malka malka.vanbemmelen@edi-international.com

Weber Davi daviw@big.dk

Wehnert George gwehnert@hvac.mea.com

Wuillamey Will wwuillamey@pegasuspartnersllc.com
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